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Serving Eastern Oregon Since 1979
Give us a call today for Free Market Analysis.

Over 87% of buyers search the internet before 
purchasing. We are active members of the 

Regional & Local Mutltiple Listing Service and 
have exposure on numerous national websites.

OFFICE

541-575-2121
160 E. Main • John Day, OR 97845

JERRY FRANKLIN,  
GRI (ABR) SRES
Principal Broker/Owner, 541-820-3721

MICHAL MADDEN
Broker, 541-620-4408

TRACI FRAZIER
Broker, 541-620-0925

LINDSEY MADDEN
Broker, 541-792-0031

DE ANN SANDOR  
Broker, 360-690-5233

VIEW OUR LISTINGS
www.easternoregonrealty.net

www.rmls.com
www.realtor.com

www.farmseller.com
eastoregonrealestate.com

Visit our website and videos for new 
multiple timbered and recreational 

properties with LOP tags @ 
easternoregonrealty.net

NEW LISTINGS

3469R    Beautiful views from 3bd/1ba, 
1344sq/ft home. Carport, hobby shop, fenced 
side yard and back.  All appliances included. 
224 W. Williams St. Prairie City $149,000 
RMLS#20536982
3468R    2bd/1ba, 1,092 sq.ft. home on .28ac. 
16x22 storage room with power. 20x18 open 
storage building. Conventional or cash. 132 NW 
Canton St. John Day $114,900 RMLS#20347290

THINKING ABOUT SELLING OR BUYING 
PROPERTY? CALL US TODAY FOR A FREE  

CURRENT MARKET ANALYSIS.

RESIDENTIAL

3445R    Price Reduction!  3bd/1ba,2-story. 
1974sqft, open floor plan. All new stainless 
steel appliances & more. Storage shed. Agent 
owned. 115 E. 3RD St. Prairie City $175,000 
$169,000 RMLS#20648471
3449R    Large 3bd/2ba, 2193sqft home with 
many updates. Covered patio, 1car garage, 
shop. Fenced front and back. 305 S. Canyon 
Blvd. John Day $185,000 RMLS#20169029 

3455R    TWO HOMES. 1.69 +/-ac Main 
house, 1,147 sqft 2bd/1ba, 2nd home 1,014 
sqft, 1bd/1ba.  Irrigation rights from the ditch. 
59922 Screech Alley Loop, John Day $205,000 
RMLS#20307570

RURAL RESIDENTIAL

3432RR   Small ranchette. 1988 MH, 3bd/2ba, 
36+/-acres, 33 irrigated. Spring, fully fenced.40’ 
X 70’ Insulated shop with power.20x40 
garage, hay shed, barn. 401 Main St. Unity, OR 
$478,000 RMLS#19036917 
3429RR   Recreation or year round living. 8.40 
+/- acs. Sw with tip out & snow roof. Well, 
septic, power. Metal shop with power /slab 
and wood heat. 10408 M & M Lane, Unity  
$135,000 RMLS#19205255

LOTS AND LAND

3279A    Beautiful View Lot! 1.07ac.  Build 
your dream home. Minutes to town. Phone, 
power, well on property. Meadowlark Lane 
Canyon City $32,500 RMLS#18304469  
3344L    .49 acre lot on Adams Drive with 
views of Mountains! Majority of lot is flat.  
City water available. Seller will consider 
carrying a contract with 20% down to 
qualified buyer. CC&R` Adams Rd. Canyon City 
$19,500 RMLS#18122680
3419L     .42 acres of residential land in 
Spray Or. Centrally /located for easy access 
to John Day River.  Build your retreat or 
residence 08S24E36AD Spray, OR  $60,000 
RMLS#19125784
3447L    32+/- ac  adjacent to Grant Cnty. 
Regional Airport with paved road access. 
Zoned Gen. Res. 10,000 sq.ft minimum lot size. 
2 tax lots but can be divided into several bldg.
lots. Utilities close. County aviation & hazard 
easements apply. Poss terms to qualified 
buyer. 4TH Ave. & Industrial Park Rd. John Day 
$89,500 RMLS#20669655

COMM./DEV

3193C    [REDUCED] Blue Mtn. Mini Mart- 
Hwy. 395. Gas Station/Mini Market. Incl 
concrete pad with hookups. Inventory will be 
purchased at closing. Sale subj to TL partition. 
Agent related to seller. 150 Mountain 
Blvd, Mt. Vernon. $299,000 $179,000  
RMLS#16339841

3404C    Prairie Pub. Price Reduction! Turn Key 
business. Pub with lottery/restaurant. 5 lottery 
machines & keno. Agents related to Sellers. 
226 Front St.  Prairie City $225,000 $199,000 

RMLS#19

YOUR PROPERTY COULD BE ON 

THIS LIST!

RECENT CLOSINGS
1547 Res. $210,000 Spray
1603 Lot $28,500 CC
1602 Lot $28,500 CC
1557 Bare Land $275,000 Monument
3450R 2/1 $105,000 JD
3452R 2/1 $90,000 Unity
3460L 20 ac. $155,000 CC
1601 3/1 $145,000 JD
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